
KOREA GAME SHOWCASE - Taiwan 2004
25 June Friday @ Grand Hyatt Taipei,Regency Room

No. Sal Name Designation Company / Institution Tel No. Mobile No. Fax No. Email Address Business Type

1 Mr Jun Wu Manager Access Technology Co., Ltd. 02-29081985#130 0958593850 02-66266691 jun.jun0920@msa.hinet.net game

2 Mr Curtis Kuang Junior Supervisor APBW communications Inc. 02-55526688#5117 0982174015 02-55526662 curtiskuang@ebtelco.com TelComm

2 Mr Zippy Yuan Specialist APBW communications Inc. 02-55526688#5129 0982174091 02-55526622 zippyyuan@ebtelco.com CDMA

2 Ms Stephen Wang Manager APBW communications Inc. 02-55526688#6499 02-55526622 stephenwang@ebtelco.com CDMA

3 Mr Jeams Ju specialist Ares Communications 02-82262909#825 0928809963 02-82262905 jeams_ju@arescomm.com Mobile Make

Ms Zoe So Asst. Program Manager Ares Communications 02-82262909#806 02-82262905 zoe_so@arescomm.com Mobile Make

Mr Barry Tan Emgomeer Ares Communications 02-82262909#237 02-82262905 barry_tan@arescomm.com Mobile Make

Mr Vincent Chen Manager Ares Communications 02-82262909#501 02-82262905 vincent_chen@arescomm.com Mobile Make

Ms Carol Chen Ares Communications 02-82262909#850 02-82262905 carol_chen@arescomm.com Mobile Make

4 Mr Jimmy Sheng Manager Asia Pacific Entertainment Networks 02-55581688#2810 0932307688 02-55559000 ming@apol.com.tw ISP

4 Mr Ellen Chen Manager Asia Pacific Entertainment Networks 02-55581688#2870 02-55559000 ellenchen@apol.com.tw ISP

4 Mr Edwin Lin Manager Asia Pacific Entertainment Networks 02-55581688#2830 02-55559000 edwinlin@apol.com.tw ISP

5 Ms Michael Lai General Manager Coozy Media Co., Ltd. 02-28755567#11 0935735701 02-28756923 michael_lai@coozy.com.tw web content
5 Ms Chou hwa Chu Coozy Media Co., Ltd. 02-28755567#17 02-28756923 ckmail77@yahoo.com.tw web content

6 Mr James Sha Manager Ericsson 02-27462027 0926283529 02-27568172 james.sha@ericsson.com TeleCom

7 Ms Youngeun Yun Supervisor Gamania Digital Entertainment Co. Ltd. 02-82269166#1354 0916027082 02-82261921 youngeunyun@gamania.com Publisher

7 Mr Deric Pi Specialist Gamania Digital Entertainment Co. Ltd. 02-82269166#1062 0935530322 02-82261921 dericpi@gamania.com Publisher

8 Mr Joseph CEO Geeze Mobile Technology Co. 02-27666266 02-27662256 web content

8 Mr Leon Geeze Mobile Technology Co. 02-27666266 0932326320 02-27662256 web content

8 Ms Judy Assistant Manager Geeze Mobile Technology Co. 02-27666266#202 0933027967 02-27662256 hana@geeze.com.tw web content

9 Ms Flora Chuang Managing Derector GPevergrowth Corp. 04-22375758#10 0936315674 04-22376642 gpgolden@seed.net.tw Publisher

9 Ms Anna Yeh Sales Manager GPevergrowth Corp. 04-22375758#11 04-22376642 gpgolden@seed.net.tw Publisher

9 Mr Johnny Liao CEO GPevergrowth Corp. 04-22375758 04-22376642 johnnycool.com.tw Publisher

9 Mr Yi- Chain Chen Financial Consultant GPevergrowth Corp. 04-22375758 04-22376642 Publisher

9 Mr Ja-Jan Chen Marking Manager GPevergrowth Corp. 04-22375758 04-22376642 Publisher

9 Mr Ja-Hung Lin 3D Animation Director GPevergrowth Corp. 04-22375758 04-22376642 Publisher

10 Mr Chad Liu GM Grand Top Technologies Ltd. 02- 25232208#168 0935088260 02-25230623 chad@grandtoptech.com icp

10 Ms Karen Asst. Manager Grand Top Technologies Ltd. 02- 25232208#250 0930065247 02-25230623 karen@grandtoptech.com icp

10 Ms Areil Grand Top Technologies Ltd. 02- 25232208#108 0968077371 02-25230623 ariel@grandtoptech.com icp

11 Ms Iris Sung Alliance Spcialist iaSolution Inc. 02-27761680#303 0968313943 02-27761380 iris.sung@iasolution.net game

11 Ms Joyce Chen Assistant Vice President iaSolution Inc. 02-27761680 02-27761380 joyce.chen@iasolution.net game

12 Ms Candy Yeh Manager Interwise Multimedia 02-66209888#120 02-66206868 candy@interwise.com.tw game

12 Mr Dell Yu CEO Interwise Multimedia 02-66209888#101 0952818177 02-66206868 dell@interwise.com.tw game

12 Mr Willy Lin Manager Interwise Multimedia 02-66209888#117 0933726908 02-66206868 willy@interwise.com.tw game

13 Ms Sharon Chou Marketing specialist Inventec Appliances Company 02-22999329#5037 0913281927 02-22994800 chou.sharon@iac.com.tw Mobile Make

13 Ms Mandy Lin Marketing & Sales Inventec Appliances Company 02-22995000#2716 0935903303 02-22994800 Lin.Mandy@iac.com.tw Mobile Make

14 Mr Sky Lin President Joymaster Co 02-87516541#7512 0935737086 02-87516579 sky@joymaster.com.tw game



15 Ms Christy Chinag Specialist Maya Online Technology Co. 02-87681788#7511 0953091887 02-87682788 christychiang@mayaonline.com.tw game

15 Ms Jack  Tai Manager Maya Online Technology Co. 02-87681788#7515 0928237093 02-87682788 jacktai@mayaonline.com.tw game

16 Ms Sunny Sun Sectary of 3D Dep Monad Digitnamic 04-27086556#1701 0939749827 04-27018587 sunny@speed.net.tw game

16 Mr Bob Lai 3D Dep Monad Digitnamic 04-27086556 04-27018587 ajar23@speed.net.tw game

16 Mr James Lee CEO DIGITAL MEDIA CO., LTD 02-25672331 0935855864 02-25672179 james_cgcg@so-net.net.tw game

17 Ms Jessica Park Softstar Entertainment Inc. 02-82265677#235 0953526313 02-82265611 meejeong@softstar.com.tw game

17 Mr Lolo Ho Softstar Entertainment Inc. 02-82265677#246 0968233698 02-82265611 loloho@softstar.com.tw game

18 Mr Ming-Chang Wang Assistant Manager Softworld International Corp. 02-27889188#342 0910919204 02-27833176 wang.taipei@msa.hinet.net game

18 Mr lee Manager GAME FLIER Interational Corporation 02-27863388 02-27887105 chief@mail.gameflier.com.tw Publisher
19 Mr Jonathan Chien TSC Capital Group 02-27000787#527 0928897806 02-27077822 jonchien@stanfordalumni.org vc

20 Ms Bianca Unalis Coporation 02-25068289#197 0910018611 02-25066070 bianca@unalis.com.tw game

20 Mr Michael Chen Assistant Manager Unalis Coporation 02-25068289#168 0935716688 02-25066070 michael@unalis.com.tw game

21 Mr Hawke Hsieh Vice President Unigium Technology Co., Ltd. 86-21-54863059 0922472816 86-21-54863065 hawke@unigium.com game

22 Ms Ava Chang Assistant Manager Wayi Iinternational Digital Ent. 02-55590070#141 0929583456 02-55590075 avachang@wayi.com.tw game

22 Mr Chang Wayi Iinternational Digital Ent. 02-55590070#720 02-55590075 cccwei@wayi.com.tw game

23 Mr Wenson Lung Manager Websurf Tech Co., Ltd. 02-23660005#150 0931033486 02-23649758 wenson@websurf.com.tw mobile

23 Mr Chris Lin Supervisor Websurf Tech Co., Ltd. 02-23660005#140 0930055177 02-23649758 chris@websurf.com.tw mobile

23 Mr Shawn Hong Senior Executive Websurf Tech Co., Ltd. 02-23660005#151 0913520201 02-23649758 shawn@websurf.com.tw mobile

24 Mr Sean Su Designer 360Sun Digital Broad Band Cor. 02-82262355 0922134760 02-82261622 seansu@netradiotv.tw Other MSO's

24 Ms Paggy Chang Executive 360Sun Digital Broad Band Cor. 02-82262355 0921421196 02-82261622 paggy@netradiotv.tw Other MSO's

Regi

1 Ms Allie Yu VP GRAND ASIA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 02-25472288#6138 02-25467166 allie_yu@yuanta.com.tw vc

3 Mr Michael Li PM Grand Capital Group 02-27313558#104 0928504875 02-87713385 michael.li@gcgvc.com vc

11 Mr Arthur Assistant Manager Action Star 02-86926796#307 0933077236 02-86926797 arthur@actionstar.com.tw game

Mr Johnson Action Star 02-86926796#209 johnson@actionstar.com.tw game

13 Mr Gary Huang GM ASIC5C Co., 02-25992929-608 02-25981651 gary@asic5c.com.tw game

21 Mr Wonder Lin Marketing Manager XPEC 02-25232378-530 0931056141 02-25231977 wonder@mail.xpec.com.tw Publisher

21 Mr Steven Chen senior specialist XPEC 02-25232378-527 02-25231977 steven@mail.xpec.com.tw Publisher

23 Ms Shin YI  Wu Insrea 02-8780-7978#131 02- 8780-7539 business@insrea.com.tw

23 Mr Lon Yun Hu Insrea 02-87807978
24 Mr Arthur Kain Nortel Networks 02-23667862 02-23623333 arthurk@nortelnetworks.com

25 Ms Ivy Lai Aggresys 0911843853 02-27765766 ivyl@aggresys.com

27 Ms Shou gu Huang CHT 886 2343-2668 hg_huang@cht.com.tw

27 Mr Un Yung CHT 886 2344-4515 02 23518960 yung@chtd.com.tw

Mr Lien-yuong Lee CHT 886-23445750 leelieny@cht.com.tw
29 Mr Leon Chuang Manager E2  Technology Co. 87329983 02-27099990 leonchuang@e2tech.com game

29 Mr Michael Su CTO E2  Technology Co. 87329983 02-27099990 michaelsu@e2tech.com game

30 Ms Crystal Chang Marketing Manager BenQ Corporation 26566147 02-27998332 crystalchang@benq.com game

31 Mr Coco CEO Mixcool Inc 29491490 02-29493918 mixcool.kx1@msa.hinet.net game

32 Mr Benjamin Tseng GM Fullerton Technology Co. 89124300#350 02-89124302 benjamin@fullerton.com.tw pubisher

33 Mr Chen Wei Chang United Wet 87123888-861 02-87122888 chenweichang@dxi.com.tw vc



35 Ms Miss Chu Gamefactory 8768-1234#210 amber@gamefactory.com.tw game

37 Mr Early 04-23222886#18 0931515193 early@fy.com.tw

5 Eric GM Topolopy Co. 25710111-110 02-25710212 eric@mail.2300.com.tw Media
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